






4  SmartClass Fiber OLP-88/-88P TruePON 

The SmartClass Fiber Product Family

 Integration — combines inspection and testing

SmartClass Fiber tester with  
P5000i analysis microscope

SmartClass Fiber tester with  
patch-cord microscope

SmartClass Fiber tester with P5000i  
and patch-cord microscopes

OLP-37XV2 G/XGS-PON Power Meter

	y Power level measurements of 
1490/1577nm downstream signals

OLP-88 TruePON Tester

	y Power level measurements of 
1490/1550 nm downstream 
and 1310 nm upstream signals 
(model 2327/36), or 1490/1577 
downstream and 1270/1310 
upstream (model 2327/37)

	y G-PON ONT/OLT/ONU 
identification 

	y Detection of alien/rogue ONU/
ONTs in G-PON systems

	y In-service loss testing in G-PON 
systems

	y Fiber connector inspection

OLP-87 PON/ XG-PON Power Meter

	y Power level measurements of 
1490/1550/1577 nm downstream 
and 1270/1310 nm upstream signals 

	y Fiber connector inspection

OLP-87 NG-PON2 Power Meter

	y Simultaneous selective 
power level measurements of 
1596.34/1597.18/1598.04/ 
1598.89 nm downstream and  
1595-1603 nm upstream signals

	y Fiber connector inspection
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Increase your productivity for up to 5 years with optional VIAVI Care Support Plans:

	y Maximize your time with on-demand training, priority technical application support and rapid service.
	y Maintain your equipment for peak performance at a low, predictable cost.

Plan availability depends on product and region. Not all plans are available for each product or in every region. 
To find out which VIAVI Care Support Plan options are available for this product in your region, contact your local 
representative or visit: viavisolutions.com/viavicareplan

VIAVI Care Support Plans

Plan Objective Technical 
Assistance

Factory 
Repair

Priority 
Service

Self-paced 
Training

5 Year Battery 
and Bag 

Coverage

Factory 
Calibration

Accessory 
Coverage

Express 
Loaner

BronzeCare

Technician 
Efficiency Premium   

SilverCare

Maintenance & 
Measurement 

Accuracy
Premium    * 

MaxCare

High 
Availability Premium    *   

*5-year plans only
Features

Power Meter Version 2327/26 
(1310/1490)

Version 2327/26, 2328/36 
(1310/1490/1550)

Version 2327/37 
(1270/1310/1490/1577)

Functionality
B-PON(ITU-T G983.x)   

G-PON(ITU-T G984.x)   

E-PON(IEEE 802.3av)   

XGS PON (ITU-T G.9807.1)  (option)

10G-EPON (IEEE 802.3av)  (option)

RF video signals 1550nm 
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